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2025 Mid-Wach Invitational Swim & Dive Championships

January 28 - 30, 2025

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

ST 226.72

ST 126.84

SECT27.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BROM-NE 28Laham, Eliana1 25.07 ST 2

SHRE-NE 27Kvaracein, Laila2 25.81 ST 2

GRAF-NE 26Pedorella, Marissa3 26.69 ST 2

WACH-NE 27Miller, Leeann4 27.15 SECT

SHRE-NE 25Liu, Audrey5 27.19 SECT

ALGO-NE 28Palmer, Lanna6 27.73

NASH-NE 26Mason, Paige7 27.78

WEST-NE 25Dwane, Isabelle8 27.91

GARD-NE 29Reeves, Whitney9 27.95

SHRE-NE 27Saikia, Shreya10 28.20

GRAF-NE 25Sullivan, Isabelle11 28.67

NASH-NE 26Hesbach, Siena12 28.72

AMSA-NE 29Falla, Taryn13 28.81

WEST-NE 26Khambadkone, Kriti14 29.09

AMSA-NE 27Rogers, Avery15 29.22

TANT-NE 25Stendrup, Victoria16 29.93

WEST-NE 26Parvin, Madeline17 30.03

WORC-NE 27Cuadrado, Jazlyn18 30.28

ALGO-NE 26Ramesh, Tiara19 30.35

GRAF-NE 26McLaughlin, Isabella20 30.53

SHRE-NE 28Salvador, Yunna Samantha21 30.83

TGDC-NE 25Albright, Isabel22 32.15

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

ST 258.67

ST 158.91

SECT1:00.33

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BROM-NE 28Laham, Eliana1 54.49 ST 2

26.61 27.88

SHRE-NE 27Kvaracein, Laila2 58.10 ST 2

28.14 29.96

ALGO-NE 26Chung, Mina3 58.44 ST 2

28.52 29.92

SHRE-NE 25Liu, Audrey4 58.64 ST 2

28.59 30.05

GRAF-NE 26Pedorella, Marissa5 58.95 SECT

28.12 30.83

SHRE-NE 26Kvaracein, Nina6 1:00.05 SECT

28.89 31.16

TANT-NE 28Spillane, Katelyn7 1:00.11 SECT

28.59 31.52

NASH-NE 26Mason, Paige8 1:01.22

29.20 32.02

GARD-NE 29Reeves, Whitney9 1:01.56

29.17 32.39

AMSA-NE 28Long, Margaret10 1:01.94

29.97 31.97

WACH-NE 27Miller, Leeann11 1:02.11

28.74 33.37

GRAF-NE 25Chofay, Chloe12 1:02.23

29.88 32.35

ALGO-NE 28Clarke, Abby13 1:02.29

30.58 31.71

ALGO-NE 28Beltramini, Giada14 1:03.00

30.34 32.66

WACH-NE 25Flournoy, Abigail15 1:04.12

30.68 33.44

GRAF-NE 25Alex, Mikaela16 1:05.32

30.95 34.37

NASH-NE 27Spear, Bella*17 1:05.68

31.55 34.13

WEST-NE 25Dwane, Isabelle*17 1:05.68

31.10 34.58

WEST-NE 26Khambadkone, Kriti19 1:05.90

31.42 34.48

WEST-NE 26Parvin, Madeline20 1:05.96

31.40 34.56

GRAF-NE 27Robbins, Haley21 1:06.34

31.22 35.12

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

ST 22:08.51

ST 12:08.99

SECT2:15.62

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 27Moury, Elise1 2:02.47 ST 2

28.19 31.31 30.7632.21

GRAF-NE 27Davis, Georgia2 2:03.36 ST 2

29.01 30.95 31.3932.01

ALGO-NE 27Walsh, Elizabeth3 2:09.76 SECT

29.56 33.41 32.7834.01

BROM-NE 25Hanss, Gracie4 2:13.53 SECT

29.60 33.54 34.8235.57

SHRE-NE 26Kvaracein, Nina5 2:13.68 SECT

29.96 33.89 33.8136.02

NASH-NE 26Hesbach, Siena6 2:14.35 SECT

30.13 33.06 36.0035.16

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Kiera7 2:14.37 SECT

30.21 33.97 35.2634.93

TGDC-NE 25Morin, Ashley8 2:15.64

29.93 33.59 36.2835.84

ALGO-NE 28Beltramini, Giada9 2:18.66

30.91 34.38 36.4036.97

AMSA-NE 29Falla, Taryn10 2:20.66

31.33 34.99 36.8437.50

ALGO-NE 26Millan, Sofia11 2:20.70

32.30 36.09 35.2037.11

GRAF-NE 26Burke, Phoebe12 2:22.39

31.59 35.36 38.0537.39

WEST-NE 25Rosenfeld, Lilly13 2:24.18

32.12 35.88 37.8438.34

WEST-NE 26Hajiseyedjavady, Gina14 2:24.88

33.18 36.48 36.7738.45

WEST-NE 25Katta, Pranika15 2:25.41

33.19 35.75 38.2238.25

WEST-NE 28Uysal, Helen16 2:25.62

33.25 36.88 37.1338.36

BROM-NE 28Pudans, Sarah17 2:26.60

32.38 36.42 38.7039.10

SHRE-NE 25Branca, Natalia18 2:27.00

31.86 36.93 38.8439.37

ALGO-NE 26Bandukwala, Aanya19 2:28.74

32.37 37.51 38.9739.89

GRAF-NE 25Alex, Mikaela20 2:32.17

33.08 38.27 41.6939.13

WACH-NE 25Molinari, Sophia21 2:36.49

33.88 39.07 41.9441.60

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

ST 15:47.39

ST 25:48.05

SECT6:03.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 27Davis, Georgia1 5:26.72 ST 1

29.57 31.94 32.8932.49

33.52 33.41 33.52 33.28

33.28 32.82

GARD-NE 27Moury, Elise2 5:43.19 ST 1

30.31 32.56 35.3634.33

35.33 35.95 36.17 36.05

35.72 31.41

BROM-NE 25Hanss, Gracie3 5:58.24 SECT

30.66 34.47 36.2835.84

37.05 37.53 37.92 37.46

36.68 34.35

BROM-NE 26Miling, Charlotte4 6:00.61 SECT

31.95 35.68 36.7736.29

36.84 36.85 36.74 37.35

36.70 35.44

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Kiera5 6:07.91

31.57 35.59 36.4636.17

37.60 37.15 37.64 38.63

38.67 38.43

WEST-NE 28Uysal, Helen6 6:17.66

32.84 36.27 38.1437.06

38.91 39.18 39.55 39.55

39.12 37.04

GRAF-NE 26Burke, Phoebe7 6:19.39

33.12 36.73 38.7937.83

38.89 38.69 38.89 39.04

38.85 38.56

WEST-NE 25Rosenfeld, Lilly8 6:30.64

33.37 36.88 40.2038.64

39.66 40.41 40.66 41.07

40.67 39.08

WEST-NE 26Hajiseyedjavady, Gina9 6:42.23

34.85 37.46 41.3640.17

42.77 41.28 42.13 42.18

41.58 38.45
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Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

TANT-NE 26Regan, Alison10 6:42.79

33.64 39.25 41.4741.68

41.60 42.00 42.19 42.31

41.51 37.14

NASH-NE 26Horton, Abby11 6:44.13

34.13 39.95 41.5741.55

41.83 42.27 42.69 42.38

40.92 36.84

SHRE-NE 25Branca, Natalia12 6:44.33

34.09 38.78 42.0340.96

41.70 41.69 42.72 41.60

41.74 39.02

BROM-NE 28Kendrick, Maroon13 6:46.10

34.22 37.38 41.0139.89

42.42 42.79 42.68 43.10

42.10 40.51

WEST-NE 28Swanson, Sabrina14 6:55.51

35.61 40.46 42.1042.96

43.01 42.41 42.93 43.72

42.97 39.34

ALGO-NE 26Bandukwala, Aanya15 6:55.81

35.12 39.28 42.2141.20

41.83 42.05 44.30 43.64

44.31 41.87

WACH-NE 25Molinari, Sophia16 7:01.15

35.29 41.17 43.3742.78

42.90 42.30 44.77 44.41

43.33 40.83

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

ST 11:06.78

ST 21:06.98

SECT1:10.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 27Dumas, Isabelle1 1:04.52 ST 1

31.31 33.21

ALGO-NE 27Walsh, Elizabeth2 1:05.26 ST 1

31.58 33.68

TGDC-NE 25Morin, Ashley3 1:07.00 SECT

31.94 35.06

TANT-NE 28Spillane, Katelyn4 1:09.48 SECT

32.87 36.61

BROM-NE 26Miling, Charlotte5 1:09.58 SECT

33.46 36.12

BROM-NE 25Andrade, Sophia6 1:10.67

34.54 36.13

WACH-NE 25Flournoy, Abigail7 1:11.08

33.68 37.40

AMSA-NE 28Long, Margaret8 1:11.55

35.09 36.46

GRAF-NE 27Burke, Chloe9 1:11.65

34.41 37.24

NASH-NE 26Horton, Abby10 1:13.62

35.24 38.38

SHRE-NE 27Saikia, Shreya11 1:13.78

34.29 39.49

ALGO-NE 26Millan, Sofia12 1:15.80

36.96 38.84

WACH-NE 28Bourgeois, Kendall13 1:16.22

36.94 39.28

ALGO-NE 28Heggadahalli, Bhavana14 1:16.45

37.07 39.38

GRAF-NE 27Johnson, Natalie15 1:16.96

37.29 39.67

WEST-NE 25Katta, Pranika16 1:17.04

36.72 40.32

WEST-NE 27Mulllen, Erin17 1:17.36

37.79 39.57

SHRE-NE 28Salvador, Yunna Samantha18 1:17.62

37.59 40.03

NASH-NE 27Spear, Bella19 1:17.82

37.42 40.40

BROM-NE 28Kendrick, Maroon20 1:18.73

TANT-NE 27Recknagel, Lily21 1:23.82

38.81 45.01

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

ST 21:16.21

ST 11:16.48

SECT1:18.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 27Reeves, Ella1 1:07.40 ST 2

31.91 35.49

WACH-NE 25McMahon, Julia2 1:16.08 ST 2

36.08 40.00

GRAF-NE 28Bensellam, Heba3 1:16.11 ST 2

35.72 40.39

TANT-NE 27Korenda, Abigail4 1:16.70 SECT

36.00 40.70

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Niamh5 1:18.06 SECT

35.71 42.35

GRAF-NE 25Chofay, Chloe6 1:18.40 SECT

36.63 41.77

BROM-NE 28Sharma, Reety7 1:20.15

37.67 42.48

GRAF-NE 25Frankel, Graydin8 1:20.70

38.42 42.28

SHRE-NE 27Patil, Shanaail9 1:24.86

39.12 45.74

WEST-NE 28Dwane, Chloe10 1:24.95

39.73 45.22

AMSA-NE 30Carrara, Stella11 1:26.38

40.00 46.38

AMSA-NE 27Brockmeyer, Jolina12 1:26.41

40.33 46.08

TANT-NE 25Stendrup, Victoria13 1:26.94

40.25 46.69

TANT-NE 27Jaeger, Eliza14 1:27.80

40.90 46.90

GARD-NE 25Schiller, Gracie15 1:29.19

42.80 46.39

BROM-NE 25Leone, Madison16 1:30.25

42.45 47.80

WEST-NE 26Kathuria, Sharvi17 1:31.76

42.37 49.39

NASH-NE 27Memont, Zoe18 1:32.15

43.89 48.26

SHRE-NE 28Cui, Julie19 1:32.28

43.25 49.03

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

ST 21:05.96

ST 11:06.35

SECT1:08.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 27Reeves, Ella1 1:03.36 ST 2

28.90 34.46

WACH-NE 25McMahon, Julia2 1:05.38 ST 2

29.84 35.54

TANT-NE 28Formigal, Kylie3 1:07.51 SECT

31.01 36.50

ALGO-NE 28Palmer, Lanna4 1:09.37

31.71 37.66

GRAF-NE 27Robbins, Haley5 1:10.29

31.70 38.59

GRAF-NE 25Sullivan, Isabelle6 1:12.57

33.02 39.55

WEST-NE 26Spring, Savannah7 1:12.76

33.56 39.20

TGDC-NE 28Noferi, Maggie8 1:13.06

33.44 39.62

ALGO-NE 28Phillips, Alaia9 1:13.60

34.80 38.80

NASH-NE 25Coughlan, Erin10 1:14.31

34.21 40.10

WEST-NE 27Jacobs, Ava11 1:15.45

35.02 40.43

BROM-NE 26Samsi, Uma12 1:15.94

34.44 41.50

WACH-NE 25Bolles, Rachel13 1:17.93

34.22 43.71

BROM-NE 28Pudans, Sarah14 1:18.13

35.28 42.85

AMSA-NE 30Torres, Valencia15 1:19.95

37.29 42.66

ALGO-NE 28Heggadahalli, Bhavana16 1:21.40

36.08 45.32

BROM-NE 25Leone, Madison17 1:22.60

36.75 45.85

BROM-NE 28McAllister, Marleigh18 1:23.71

37.74 45.97

GARD-NE 25Zarozinski, Julia19 1:25.50

37.91 47.59
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Girls 200 Yard IM

ST 22:26.17

ST 12:27.56

SECT2:34.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ALGO-NE 26Chung, Mina1 2:17.70 ST 2

29.53 34.84 33.2740.06

GARD-NE 27Dumas, Isabelle2 2:26.92 ST 1

32.11 35.04 33.0846.69

GRAF-NE 27Burke, Chloe3 2:32.51 SECT

31.87 37.82 35.3847.44

TANT-NE 28Formigal, Kylie4 2:32.76 SECT

31.26 39.01 35.0747.42

GRAF-NE 28Bensellam, Heba5 2:33.55 SECT

33.44 38.72 36.2645.13

ALGO-NE 28Phillips, Alaia6 2:33.72 SECT

32.38 38.91 34.3648.07

BROM-NE 25Andrade, Sophia7 2:33.89 SECT

32.87 39.05 35.6046.37

TANT-NE 27Korenda, Abigail8 2:34.42 SECT

32.77 40.05 36.4545.15

TGDC-NE 28Noferi, Maggie9 2:35.78

32.78 40.13 35.9146.96

TANT-NE 26Regan, Alison10 2:38.19

34.12 40.60 35.3148.16

ALGO-NE 28Clarke, Abby11 2:38.70

33.90 40.49 35.8348.48

WEST-NE 26Spring, Savannah12 2:39.35

33.04 40.02 38.7147.58

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Niamh13 2:39.70

35.02 40.79 37.3646.53

AMSA-NE 30Torres, Valencia14 2:40.52

35.39 39.63 36.7848.72

WACH-NE 28Bourgeois, Kendall15 2:40.93

33.04 40.33 36.1951.37

BROM-NE 28Sharma, Reety16 2:40.98

33.76 41.96 38.5546.71

NASH-NE 25Coughlan, Erin17 2:41.27

33.87 42.45 35.9349.02

BROM-NE 26Samsi, Uma18 2:41.70

33.50 41.35 38.6448.21

WEST-NE 28Dwane, Chloe19 2:47.69

34.21 43.13 40.0350.32

SHRE-NE 27Patil, Shanaail20 2:52.09

38.98 44.78 40.6247.71

NASH-NE 27Memont, Zoe21 2:52.58

38.35 42.86 38.6852.69

WACH-NE 25Bolles, Rachel22 2:52.93

34.00 44.90 40.5053.53

WEST-NE 25Godfrey, Dilara23 2:54.53

38.99 43.83 40.6851.03

WEST-NE 27Jacobs, Ava24 2:54.85

35.18 1:37.22 42.45

AMSA-NE 30Carrara, Stella25 2:55.15

39.55 46.33 41.5147.76

GRAF-NE 26McLaughlin, Isabella26 2:57.56

36.67 42.09 42.5356.27

GARD-NE 25Zarozinski, Julia27 3:01.67

37.99 48.75 42.5352.40

GARD-NE 25Schiller, Gracie28 3:04.47

39.35 45.90 44.0155.21

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WACH-NE 25O'Malley, Grace1 254.70

TGDC-NE 25Alexa, Kali2 242.90

AMSA-NE 27Rogers, Avery3 240.70

WORC-NE 27Rodriguez, Kiaralys4 200.50

BROM-NE 28Dasch, Riley5 183.05

ALGO-NE 27Sidhom, Alexandra6 181.70

GRAF-NE 27Johnson, Natalie7 149.55

TGDC-NE 26Monat, Molly8 127.20

TANT-NE 26Geagan, Isabella9 121.35

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WACH-NE 25O'Malley, Grace1 434.95

AMSA-NE 27Rogers, Avery2 423.95

TGDC-NE 25Alexa, Kali3 390.25

WORC-NE 27Rodriguez, Kiaralys4 363.75

ALGO-NE 27Sidhom, Alexandra5 333.45

BROM-NE 28Dasch, Riley6 321.25

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

ST 21:51.12

ST 11:51.63

SECT1:56.72

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHRE-NE1 1:48.80 ST 2

Kvaracein, Laila 27 Kvaracein, Nina 26

Saikia, Shreya 27 Liu, Audrey 25

26.31 27.73 26.5528.21

AGRAF-NE2 1:51.26 ST 1

Davis, Georgia 27 Sullivan, Isabelle 25

Chofay, Chloe 25 Pedorella, Marissa 26

27.48 28.55 22.7332.50

AALGO-NE3 1:51.79 SECT

Palmer, Lanna 28 Clarke, Abby 28

Phillips, Alaia 28 Beltramini, Giada 28

28.00 27.69 27.8528.25

ANASH-NE4 1:53.85 SECT

Coughlan, Erin 25 Spear, Bella 27

Hesbach, Siena 26 Mason, Paige 26

29.17 32.12 27.6624.90

ABROM-NE5 1:53.92 SECT

Hanss, Gracie 25 Andrade, Sophia 25

Fallon, Niamh 25 Miling, Charlotte 26

28.83 28.77 27.7728.55

AAMSA-NE6 1:55.98 SECT

Long, Margaret 28 Torres, Valencia 30

Rogers, Avery 27 Falla, Taryn 29

28.80 29.83 28.5128.84

AWEST-NE7 1:56.72 SECT

Parvin, Madeline 26 Dwane, Chloe 28

Khambadkone, Kriti 26 Dwane, Isabelle 25

29.61 31.15 28.3327.63

ATGDC-NE8 2:01.40

Morin, Ashley 25 Alexa, Kali 25

Albright, Isabel 25 Noferi, Maggie 28

28.86 31.31 29.3531.88

AWACH-NE9 2:04.90

Bolles, Rachel 25 Castellani-Heller, Brynn 28

Santella, Madison 26 Molinari, Sophia 25

29.65 33.08 30.7231.45

ATANT-NE10 2:05.38

Cardenas, Hannah 28 Recknagel, Lily 27

Jaeger, Eliza 27 Regan, Alison 26

32.48 30.50 28.9333.47

AGARD-NE11 2:09.23

Zarozinski, Julia 25 Kychler, Savannah 28

Tabor, Eliza 27 Schiller, Gracie 25

32.43 31.89 31.9432.97

BBROM-NE--- x1:59.90

Pudans, Sarah 28 Kendrick, Maroon 28

Samsi, Uma 26 Sharma, Reety 28

30.95 30.71 28.4829.76

BWEST-NE--- x2:07.72

Marzouk, Sarah 27 Kathuria, Sharvi 26

Katta, Srinika 28 Marzouk, Leena 28

32.99 31.27 30.8632.60

BTANT-NE--- x2:09.60

Ardis, Charlotte 25 McCarthy, Kailyn 25

Costa, Maeve 25 Yiznitsky, Isabella 28

33.24 33.49 31.0731.80

BNASH-NE--- x2:16.05

Costa, Thalita 28 Mow, Naomy 25

Rowe, Libby 26 Caturegli, Alyssa 28

36.81 34.52 32.9531.77

BALGO-NE--- x2:17.55

Ramesh, Tiara 26 Malhotra, Reeth 28

Mittal, Aanya 28 Clemens, Tanya 25

30.42 45.60 32.3329.20

BGRAF-NE--- x2:17.77

Dalal, Riya 25 Bresnahan, Claire 25

Molczyk, Morgan 26 Richards, Abrielle 28

35.69 33.72 31.4536.91

BGARD-NE--- x2:18.06

Hernandez, Luz 27 Beland, Mia 25

Adzere, Julia 26 Schiller, Ellie 28

34.05 33.51 32.4038.10

BWACH-NE--- x2:25.76

Fanion, Amelia 28 Moreno, Emma 28

Deleire, Allison 26 Van Norman, Kassandra 26

36.48 36.59 33.8638.83

BSHRE-NE--- x2:28.79

Dellovo, Madeleine 28 Vutukuri, Siddhidah 28

Dutta, Iyana 27 Magbiray, Sophia Ma 26

35.29 37.27 38.2138.02
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Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

ST 24:04.35

ST 14:06.10

SECT4:20.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABROM-NE1 3:56.10 ST 2

Hanss, Gracie 25 Andrade, Sophia 25

Fallon, Kiera 25 Laham, Eliana 28

29.40 1:01.47 1:01.7229.51

28.24 1:00.77 25.20 52.14

AGARD-NE2 3:56.11 ST 2

Dumas, Isabelle 27 Reeves, Whitney 29

Reeves, Ella 27 Moury, Elise 27

29.49 1:01.13 1:01.6029.12

27.34 57.87 26.85 55.51

AALGO-NE3 4:01.11 ST 2

Walsh, Elizabeth 27 Beltramini, Giada 28

Clarke, Abby 28 Chung, Mina 26

29.37 59.56 1:02.8629.87

28.68 1:00.74 27.72 57.95

AWACH-NE4 4:10.33 SECT

Miller, Leeann 27 Bourgeois, Kendall 28

Flournoy, Abigail 25 McMahon, Julia 25

29.90 1:02.96 1:03.1830.30

29.50 1:04.78 27.95 59.41

AGRAF-NE5 4:12.21 SECT

Bensellam, Heba 28 Burke, Chloe 27

Burke, Phoebe 26 Davis, Georgia 27

29.22 1:02.51 1:03.9029.81

31.03 1:06.52 28.73 59.28

ATANT-NE6 4:14.08 SECT

Spillane, Katelyn 28 Stendrup, Victoria 25

Korenda, Abigail 27 Formigal, Kylie 28

29.73 1:02.65 1:06.7431.11

30.51 1:04.67 28.10 1:00.02

AWEST-NE7 4:14.38 SECT

Spring, Savannah 26 Uysal, Helen 28

Khambadkone, Kriti 26 Dwane, Isabelle 25

30.45 1:03.87 1:03.3230.04

30.31 1:04.21 29.60 1:02.98

ANASH-NE8 4:21.14

Hesbach, Siena 26 Horton, Abby 26

Spear, Bella 27 Mason, Paige 26

29.85 1:02.41 1:07.1131.49

33.53 1:10.11 29.16 1:01.51

ASHRE-NE9 4:31.91

Branca, Natalia 25 Salvador, Yunna Samantha 28

Patil, Shanaail 27 Kvaracein, Nina 26

31.40 1:08.08 1:08.5631.78

34.66 1:13.67 28.72 1:01.60

ATGDC-NE10 4:52.70

Albright, Isabel 25 Monat, Molly 26

Alexa, Kali 25 Morin, Ashley 25

34.10 1:12.78 1:19.4037.03

35.95 1:16.98 30.35 1:03.54

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

ST 22:03.85

ST 12:05.60

SECT2:10.81

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGARD-NE1 1:58.95 ST 2

Dumas, Isabelle 27 Reeves, Ella 27

Moury, Elise 27 Reeves, Whitney 29

29.88 30.85 27.6930.53

ABROM-NE2 2:00.95 ST 2

Miling, Charlotte 26 Fallon, Niamh 25

Laham, Eliana 28 Fallon, Kiera 25

31.19 35.22 27.7826.76

AALGO-NE3 2:03.15 ST 2

Walsh, Elizabeth 27 Chung, Mina 26

Phillips, Alaia 28 Palmer, Lanna 28

31.02 33.59 27.6330.91

ATANT-NE4 2:05.31 ST 1

Spillane, Katelyn 28 Korenda, Abigail 27

Formigal, Kylie 28 Regan, Alison 26

32.15 35.52 27.8829.76

AWACH-NE5 2:06.04 SECT

Flournoy, Abigail 25 McMahon, Julia 25

Bourgeois, Kendall 28 Miller, Leeann 27

32.58 34.61 26.3032.55

AGRAF-NE6 2:06.36 SECT

Bensellam, Heba 28 Chofay, Chloe 25

Pedorella, Marissa 26 Sullivan, Isabelle 25

32.04 1:05.65 28.67

ASHRE-NE7 2:08.18 SECT

Saikia, Shreya 27 Patil, Shanaail 27

Liu, Audrey 25 Kvaracein, Laila 27

32.79 39.02 25.8430.53

AAMSA-NE8 2:15.94

Long, Margaret 28 Carrara, Stella 30

Torres, Valencia 30 Rogers, Avery 27

40.79 32.32 28.7834.05

AWEST-NE9 2:17.68

Mulllen, Erin 27 Dwane, Chloe 28

Spring, Savannah 26 Parvin, Madeline 26

36.98 41.03 29.1330.54

ANASH-NE10 2:20.91

Horton, Abby 26 Memont, Zoe 27

Coughlan, Erin 25 Caturegli, Alyssa 28

34.26 42.99 31.9931.67

BBROM-NE--- x2:14.88

Kendrick, Maroon 28 Sharma, Reety 28

Pudans, Sarah 28 Samsi, Uma 26

35.55 37.47 24.0337.83

BTANT-NE--- x2:24.55

Recknagel, Lily 27 Jaeger, Eliza 27

Ardis, Charlotte 25 Stendrup, Victoria 25

38.74 39.85 29.5036.46

BGRAF-NE--- x2:30.15

Johnson, Natalie 27 Frankel, Graydin 25

Phan, Vivian 28 Richards, Elsa 27

34.99 37.22 28.3449.60

BGARD-NE--- x2:30.26

Schiller, Gracie 25 Kychler, Savannah 28

Zarozinski, Julia 25 Tabor, Eliza 27

40.30 42.16 32.6235.18

BWEST-NE--- x2:36.83

Marzouk, Sarah 27 Kathuria, Sharvi 26

Katta, Srinika 28 Marzouk, Leena 28

41.10 40.61 34.9440.18

BALGO-NE--- x2:38.08

Conway, Niko 26 Clemens, Tanya 25

Stadnik, Daria 26 Lin, Kara 26

37.90 46.47 31.6642.05

BWACH-NE--- x2:40.88

Van Norman, Kassandra 26 Moreno, Anna 28

Fanion, Amelia 28 Castellani-Heller, Brynn 28

42.52 43.29 32.2842.79

BSHRE-NE--- x2:41.75

Salvador, Yunna Samantha 28Cui, Julie 28

Eshak, Carma 28 Sivakumar, Kavinaya 27

35.17 41.39 36.2748.92

BNASH-NE--- x2:45.58

Merrill, Hayden 25 Rowe, Libby 26

McNally, Abby 25 Hannoosh, Sadie 25

41.77 42.78 39.4241.61

ATGDC-NE--- DQ

Alexa, Kali 25 Albright, Isabel 25

Noferi, Maggie 28 Monat, Molly 26

38.04 44.29 33.7232.84

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

ST 123.26

ST 223.68

SECT24.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 25Pervier, Jacob1 21.87 ST 1

WEST-NE 25Jain, Aryaman2 22.06 ST 1

GRAF-NE 25Turcotte, Simon3 23.67 ST 2

SHRE-NE 28Toth-Davilla, Camron4 23.73 SECT

ALGO-NE 26Linden, Simon5 23.88 SECT

ALGO-NE 25Zaimi, Erion6 24.54 SECT

TANT-NE 25Hilborn, Zachary7 24.78 SECT

GRAF-NE 25Shave, Kellan8 24.97 SECT

WEST-NE 27Walker, Finn9 25.06

GRAF-NE 26Dunne, Mason10 25.23

BROM-NE 25Xu, Isaac11 25.37

ALGO-NE 27Luciano, Christian12 26.12

AMSA-NE 26Artzi, Yuval13 26.20

WORC-NE 25Le, Aidan14 26.28

GARD-NE 25Wheeler, James15 26.48

SHRE-NE 26Leushyk, Mikita16 26.53

TGDC-NE 25Mullek, Joey17 26.65

NASH-NE 26Rivera, Ariel18 26.72

WORC-NE 26Sullivan, Brendan*19 26.89

WEST-NE 25Crandall, Cole*19 26.89

WEST-NE 26Saxena, Ishan21 27.37

ALGO-NE 28Mokwunye, Obi22 27.70

WACH-NE 26Preston, Mathew23 27.73

TANT-NE 27Aubin, Owen24 27.95
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(Boys 50 Yard Free)

SHRE-NE 26Bruschi, Christopher25 28.13

TANT-NE 25Pitcher, Maxwell26 28.23

WACH-NE 26Castellani-Heller, Parker27 28.39

SHRE-NE 26Srivistava, Pratap28 28.61

TANT-NE 27Small, Evan29 29.00

AMSA-NE 26Morcos, George30 29.05

WACH-NE 26Paradis, Joseph31 30.03

AMSA-NE 25Martinez, James--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

ST 151.54

ST 251.99

SECT54.88

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TANT-NE 26Zhu, Ethan1 50.14 ST 1

24.13 26.01

SHRE-NE 28Toth-Davilla, Camron2 52.88 SECT

25.10 27.78

GRAF-NE 27Keenan, Luke3 53.03 SECT

25.25 27.78

AMSA-NE 25Sandford, Jagger4 53.22 SECT

25.03 28.19

AMSA-NE 25Bruno, Alexander5 54.73 SECT

25.29 29.44

GRAF-NE 26Dunne, Mason6 56.62

26.72 29.90

WEST-NE 27Walker, Finn7 57.37

27.04 30.33

ALGO-NE 25Zaimi, Erion8 57.40

26.96 30.44

ALGO-NE 25Singh, Rushil9 58.14

26.91 31.23

ALGO-NE 27Luciano, Christian10 58.45

27.48 30.97

AMSA-NE 26Artzi, Yuval11 58.89

27.70 31.19

WEST-NE 26Saxena, Ishan12 1:00.10

28.43 31.67

WORC-NE 25Truong, Kaden13 1:00.17

27.24 32.93

SHRE-NE 26Leushyk, Mikita14 1:00.88

28.73 32.15

TGDC-NE 25Mullek, Joey15 1:01.03

28.88 32.15

WORC-NE 26Sullivan, Brendan16 1:01.54

29.54 32.00

AMSA-NE 26Matijevic, Peter17 1:01.57

29.06 32.51

WEST-NE 25Nadar, Nicholas18 1:02.35

29.26 33.09

BROM-NE 26Fallon, Colm19 1:04.23

29.38 34.85

WACH-NE 26Preston, Mathew20 1:04.39

30.00 34.39

TANT-NE 27Aubin, Owen21 1:04.61

29.75 34.86

WACH-NE 26Castellani-Heller, Parker22 1:04.93

30.27 34.66

ALGO-NE 28Mokwuyne, Osi23 1:06.14

30.68 35.46

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

ST 11:53.89

ST 21:56.97

SECT2:04.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 28Zhang, Bryan1 1:48.14 ST 1

25.39 27.75 26.5428.46

GRAF-NE 25Shea, Breacan2 1:49.00 ST 1

25.02 27.66 27.8528.47

BROM-NE 25Petrossi, Vance3 1:51.15 ST 1

26.08 28.08 27.9429.05

GARD-NE 25Olson, Alex4 1:55.70 ST 2

25.87 29.00 30.8130.02

GRAF-NE 27Keenan, Luke5 1:58.63 SECT

26.46 29.21 31.7431.22

WACH-NE 25Miller, Jake6 1:59.82 SECT

25.74 28.76 33.3331.99

ALGO-NE 26Achkinazi, Maxim7 2:05.31

28.65 31.41 32.6332.62

TGDC-NE 27Baldwin, Thomas8 2:05.74

28.69 31.65 32.3633.04

TANT-NE 28Oprica, Miles9 2:09.73

29.08 32.73 34.4433.48

ALGO-NE 25Singh, Rushil10 2:16.96

28.70 33.08 38.4536.73

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Hayden11 2:20.60

30.76 35.34 36.5537.95

BROM-NE 28Battaglia, Alden12 2:21.76

32.61 36.10 35.2337.82

ALGO-NE 26More, Raaj13 2:28.11

33.68 36.93 38.2839.22

ALGO-NE 28Stiles, Aidan14 2:28.37

32.76 37.97 38.1539.49

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

ST 15:14.64

ST 25:22.66

SECT5:45.82

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25Ando, Braedon1 5:02.17 ST 1

27.25 30.08 30.9530.73

31.00 31.37 31.10 30.57

30.29 28.83

GRAF-NE 27Miner, Kade2 5:20.20 ST 2

29.40 31.79 32.6231.83

32.93 32.83 33.22 32.47

32.36 30.75

ALGO-NE 26Achkinazi, Maxim3 5:29.93 SECT

29.76 32.14 33.4432.88

33.71 33.66 33.79 34.26

33.76 32.53

TGDC-NE 27Baldwin, Thomas4 5:32.34 SECT

30.05 32.40 33.8433.10

33.95 34.06 34.21 34.10

33.92 32.71

WEST-NE 25Kaza, Kapish5 5:48.21

29.89 32.42 35.0134.03

36.06 36.81 36.33 36.34

36.60 34.72

TANT-NE 28Oprica, Miles6 5:59.72

31.13 35.29 37.0936.49

36.64 36.56 36.68 37.61

37.86 34.37

BROM-NE 29Chien, Felix7 6:02.19

31.30 35.39 36.6135.98

37.22 37.37 38.44 37.97

37.31 34.60

SHRE-NE 26Fedel, Younes8 6:15.15

32.05 35.12 36.1336.01

36.89 38.63 38.80 42.40

41.41 37.71

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Hayden9 6:24.42

32.34 38.00 39.4538.80

38.75 39.44 39.87 39.83

39.38 38.56

WEST-NE 27Muphy, Douglas10 6:32.01

34.17 37.36 40.4439.25

40.35 40.27 40.88 40.76

39.65 38.88

BROM-NE 28Battaglia, Alden11 6:35.84

33.56 38.12 41.2740.61

40.46 41.85 42.82 40.85

40.00 36.30

TANT-NE 28Neslusan, William12 6:36.67

33.68 38.74 40.3941.21

40.72 41.28 41.50 41.11

39.83 38.21

ALGO-NE 28Stiles, Aidan13 6:44.75

34.06 39.44 41.0040.55

41.72 41.29 42.74 1:23.92

40.03

ALGO-NE 26More, Raaj14 6:45.83

34.60 38.48 41.7041.14

42.66 42.39 41.41 41.51

42.01 39.93

ALGO-NE 28Karmelek, Adam15 6:50.87

35.22 40.38 42.3341.87

42.67 42.57 41.30 42.30

1:22.23

AMSA-NE 27Burkett, Theodore16 6:55.06

35.76 37.39 42.8341.73

42.78 44.88 43.25 43.43

1:23.01
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(Boys 500 Yard Free)

GRAF-NE 28Holland, Patrick17 6:56.61

33.06 39.04 42.6541.50

43.44 43.93 44.07 44.32

44.19 40.41

BROM-NE 28Samsi, Ari18 7:07.48

35.75 42.43 43.8442.91

44.68 45.04 45.71 44.04

44.24 38.84

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

ST 158.84

ST 259.96

SECT1:06.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 25Jain, Aryaman1 54.02 ST 1

26.14 27.88

TANT-NE 26Zhu, Ethan2 54.95 ST 1

26.70 28.25

GRAF-NE 25Shea, Breacan3 54.99 ST 1

26.73 28.26

ALGO-NE 27Ribeiro, Jonathan4 1:02.36 SECT

30.23 32.13

AMSA-NE 25Sandford, Jagger5 1:03.00 SECT

30.23 32.77

GARD-NE 30Moury, Owen6 1:04.99 SECT

32.08 32.91

TGDC-NE 27Chen, Siyu7 1:05.72 SECT

31.24 34.48

GRAF-NE 25Shave, Kellan8 1:06.47

32.65 33.82

SHRE-NE 27Angiras, Vikram9 1:09.93

34.24 35.69

AMSA-NE 27Bruno, Jonathan10 1:10.85

34.59 36.26

AMSA-NE 28Kristie, Alexander11 1:11.05

35.23 35.82

AMSA-NE 27Ravankar, Samarth12 1:12.22

TANT-NE 28Jiang, Tamas13 1:14.38

36.14 38.24

WORC-NE 25Truong, Kaden14 1:14.79

34.51 40.28

BROM-NE 26Fallon, Colm15 1:18.02

35.98 42.04

TANT-NE 27Small, Evan16 1:19.78

37.80 41.98

NASH-NE 26Sullivan, Joe17 1:22.33

37.08 45.25

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

ST 11:05.12

ST 21:07.21

SECT1:10.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25Lam, George1 1:00.82 ST 1

28.69 32.13

BROM-NE 25Petrossi, Vance2 1:01.57 ST 1

28.89 32.68

GARD-NE 25Pervier, Jacob3 1:04.03 ST 1

30.45 33.58

ALGO-NE 27Qi, Maxwell4 1:04.27 ST 1

30.28 33.99

GRAF-NE 25Turcotte, Simon5 1:05.30 ST 2

30.24 35.06

GRAF-NE 27Miner, Kade6 1:05.61 ST 2

31.39 34.22

ALGO-NE 26Zhao, Ben7 1:05.62 ST 2

31.25 34.37

BROM-NE 27Belin, Daniel8 1:10.68 SECT

33.41 37.27

BROM-NE 25Xu, Isaac9 1:11.39

33.46 37.93

TANT-NE 25Scherer, Jonah10 1:12.23

33.93 38.30

TANT-NE 25Pitcher, Maxwell11 1:13.79

35.19 38.60

SHRE-NE 26Fedel, Younes12 1:14.80

34.98 39.82

WORC-NE 25Le, Aidan13 1:15.39

34.18 41.21

AMSA-NE 25Martinez, James14 1:17.71

36.03 41.68

GARD-NE 25Wheeler, James15 1:19.69

36.37 43.32

BROM-NE 27Duffner, Remy16 1:19.70

35.94 43.76

WEST-NE 28Jain, Advik17 1:19.94

38.40 41.54

AMSA-NE 28Freitas, Nicollas18 1:20.53

37.45 43.08

ALGO-NE 28Mokwuyne, Osi19 1:20.88

37.11 43.77

WACH-NE 28D'Amelio, Dominic20 1:21.61

38.31 43.30

AMSA-NE 26Matijevic, Peter21 1:24.19

37.71 46.48

NASH-NE 26Barrientos, Michael22 1:25.81

40.13 45.68

ALGO-NE 27Amato, Chase23 1:27.30

39.11 48.19

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

ST 156.36

ST 258.03

SECT1:03.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 28Zhang, Bryan1 54.72 ST 1

26.44 28.28

GRAF-NE 25Lam, George2 55.19 ST 1

26.12 29.07

GARD-NE 25Olson, Alex3 57.70 ST 2

25.74 31.96

ALGO-NE 26Zhao, Ben4 58.36 SECT

27.67 30.69

TANT-NE 25Hilborn, Zachary5 59.43 SECT

26.97 32.46

WACH-NE 25Miller, Jake6 1:00.12 SECT

27.63 32.49

BROM-NE 27Belin, Daniel7 1:00.27 SECT

27.54 32.73

GARD-NE 30Moury, Owen8 1:02.71 SECT

28.57 34.14

ALGO-NE 27Ribeiro, Jonathan9 1:03.61

30.56 33.05

GRAF-NE 26Downing, Liam10 1:03.77

29.03 34.74

WEST-NE 25Kaza, Kapish11 1:05.77

30.05 35.72

WEST-NE 25Crandall, Cole12 1:06.51

32.78 33.73

AMSA-NE 28Kristie, Alexander13 1:06.64

30.87 35.77

WEST-NE 25Franco, Sam14 1:08.02

31.57 36.45

AMSA-NE 27Ravankar, Samarth15 1:08.47

31.09 37.38

AMSA-NE 29Fernandes, Noah16 1:10.63

31.78 38.85

AMSA-NE 27Bruno, Jonathan17 1:11.40

30.95 40.45

SHRE-NE 28Maniyan, Deepesh18 1:11.56

33.10 38.46

SHRE-NE 26Srivistava, Pratap19 1:13.22

32.85 40.37

ALGO-NE 28Mokwunye, Obi20 1:19.73

35.79 43.94

WACH-NE 26Paradis, Joseph21 1:22.40

35.55 46.85

TANT-NE 28Neslusan, William22 1:23.19

34.53 48.66

NASH-NE 26Barrientos, Michael23 1:26.74

35.27 51.47

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

ST 12:08.43

ST 22:12.75

SECT2:22.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GRAF-NE 25Ando, Braedon1 2:05.92 ST 1

24.94 32.69 28.7139.58

ALGO-NE 26Linden, Simon2 2:14.10 SECT

27.92 34.85 31.6539.68

ALGO-NE 27Qi, Maxwell3 2:16.23 SECT

28.91 36.77 32.2438.31

TANT-NE 25Scherer, Jonah4 2:19.97 SECT

30.24 36.32 33.2840.13

GRAF-NE 26Downing, Liam5 2:21.39 SECT

29.15 36.33 34.4641.45
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TGDC-NE 27Chen, Siyu6 2:26.69

32.03 35.78 34.9243.96

BROM-NE 29Chien, Felix7 2:27.71

33.06 39.78 33.0241.85

WEST-NE 25Franco, Sam8 2:30.69

30.86 42.18 34.0143.64

SHRE-NE 27Angiras, Vikram9 2:31.29

32.86 37.74 35.3845.31

WEST-NE 28Jain, Advik10 2:39.79

34.91 39.27 38.3547.26

AMSA-NE 28Freitas, Nicollas11 2:40.82

34.47 40.44 38.4847.43

SHRE-NE 28Maniyan, Deepesh12 2:42.72

32.27 44.48 37.5448.43

AMSA-NE 29Fernandes, Noah13 2:44.01

32.95 43.01 35.6352.42

SHRE-NE 27Ruiz-Cadena, David14 2:45.83

33.95 41.11 40.7949.98

WEST-NE 25Nadar, Nicholas15 2:47.23

33.32 44.31 38.9650.64

WEST-NE 27Muphy, Douglas16 2:47.68

34.90 44.38 39.0549.35

TANT-NE 28Pulsifer, Owen17 2:47.98

36.94 42.58 34.4454.02

BROM-NE 28Samsi, Ari18 2:54.07

39.24 46.58 36.6551.60

AMSA-NE 29Miller, Thatcher19 2:56.51

38.29 46.43 36.9154.88

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NASH-NE 26Rivera, Ariel1 179.85

TANT-NE 28Pulsifer, Owen2 148.90

SHRE-NE 26Bruschi, Christopher3 139.70

TANT-NE 28Jiang, Tamas4 135.45

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

ST 11:36.86

ST 21:38.03

SECT1:45.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRAF-NE1 1:35.47 ST 1

Lam, George 25 Keenan, Luke 27

Shave, Kellan 25 Turcotte, Simon 25

23.64 23.67 23.3824.78

AGARD-NE2 1:38.27 SECT

Moury, Owen 30 Wheeler, James 25

Olson, Alex 25 Pervier, Jacob 25

26.88 26.67 21.3323.39

ABROM-NE3 1:40.04 SECT

Belin, Daniel 27 Chien, Felix 29

Xu, Isaac 25 Petrossi, Vance 25

25.18 26.93 23.1524.78

AAMSA-NE4 1:40.36 SECT

Sandford, Jagger 25 Kristie, Alexander 28

Artzi, Yuval 26 Bruno, Alexander 25

24.62 26.21 24.2525.28

AWEST-NE5 1:42.16 SECT

Walker, Finn 27 Saxena, Ishan 26

Nadar, Nicholas 25 Zhang, Bryan 28

25.47 27.18 23.0726.44

AALGO-NE6 1:42.39 SECT

Qi, Maxwell 27 Zaimi, Erion 25

Singh, Rushil 25 Achkinazi, Maxim 26

24.95 24.73 26.5326.18

ASHRE-NE7 1:43.94 SECT

Leushyk, Mikita 26 Fedel, Younes 26

Angiras, Vikram 27 Toth-Davilla, Camron 28

26.87 26.45 24.1726.45

ATANT-NE8 1:49.35

Oprica, Miles 28 Pitcher, Maxwell 25

Aubin, Owen 27 Jiang, Tamas 28

27.70 27.33 25.9728.35

AWACH-NE9 1:49.76

Miller, Jake 25 Preston, Mathew 26

Castellani-Heller, Parker 26 Paradis, Joseph 26

24.98 27.07 29.2828.43

ANASH-NE10 2:05.15

Barrientos, Michael 26 Lienhard, Brennen 28

Sullivan, Joe 26 Rivera, Ariel 26

29.70 37.21 25.7232.52

BAMSA-NE--- x1:50.00

Freitas, Nicollas 28 Miller, Thatcher 29

Morcos, George 26 Fernandes, Noah 29

27.34 29.17 25.1028.39

BWEST-NE--- x1:54.41

Crandall, Cole 25 Jain, Advik 28

Muphy, Douglas 27 Franco, Sam 25

27.59 28.92 26.7331.17

BTANT-NE--- x1:56.19

Small, Evan 27 Nguyen, Dylan 28

Pulsifer, Owen 28 Neslusan, William 28

28.89 29.73 29.3028.27

BALGO-NE--- x1:58.80

Mokwuyne, Osi 28 Mokwunye, Obi 28

Stiles, Aidan 28 More, Raaj 26

29.22 27.07 31.3131.20

BSHRE-NE--- x2:06.67

Raskazau, Kiryl 27 Brenetskiy, Yuriy 26

Metwaly, Younis 28 Anwin, Nathan 27

30.26 36.97 28.9330.51

AWORC-NE--- DQ

Truong, Kaden 25 Tran, Ethan 28

Sullivan, Brendan 26 Le, Aidan 25

27.09 31.26 25.8725.65

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

ST 13:35.42

ST 23:41.55

SECT4:08.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRAF-NE1 3:27.91 ST 1

Shea, Breacan 25 Dunne, Mason 26

Keenan, Luke 27 Ando, Braedon 25

24.22 50.18 53.0124.70

25.92 56.91 22.69 47.81

AWEST-NE2 3:34.94 ST 1

Zhang, Bryan 28 Kaza, Kapish 25

Walker, Finn 27 Jain, Aryaman 25

24.54 50.08 58.6727.71

26.80 57.44 23.19 48.75

AALGO-NE3 3:42.35 SECT

Achkinazi, Maxim 26 Luciano, Christian 27

Zhao, Ben 26 Linden, Simon 26

28.24 58.54 57.6727.04

26.10 54.83 23.85 51.31

AAMSA-NE4 3:54.49 SECT

Artzi, Yuval 26 Martinez, James 25

Bruno, Alexander 25 Sandford, Jagger 25

27.08 58.91 1:29.361:03.39

30.30 56.64 29.58

AWACH-NE5 4:12.39

Miller, Jake 25 Preston, Mathew 26

Castellani-Heller, Parker 26 Paradis, Joseph 26

25.63 54.41 1:03.9328.91

31.12 1:08.42 30.75 1:05.63

ATGDC-NE6 4:18.72

Baldwin, Thomas 27 Gregiore, Brett 28

Chen, Siyu 27 Mullek, Joey 25

29.09 1:00.10 1:19.0035.49

28.61 1:00.90 28.12 58.72

ABROM-NE7 4:22.00

Fallon, Hayden 25 Fallon, Colm 26

Samsi, Ari 28 Battaglia, Alden 28

30.57 1:04.55 1:08.0830.38

31.98 1:07.00 30.47 1:02.37

ASHRE-NE8 4:23.39

Leushyk, Mikita 26 Srivistava, Pratap 26

Bruschi, Christopher 26 Maniyan, Deepesh 28

29.64 1:03.24 1:38.931:06.16

34.98 1:06.12 35.10

ATANT-NE--- DQ

Hilborn, Zachary 25 Oprica, Miles 28

Scherer, Jonah 25 Zhu, Ethan 26

25.49 53.92 59.8428.97

27.09 57.27 23.80 49.63
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2025 Mid-Wach Invitational Swim & Dive Championships

January 28 - 30, 2025

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

ST 11:48.18

ST 21:49.80

SECT1:59.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRAF-NE1 1:39.93 ST 1

Shea, Breacan 25 Lam, George 25

Ando, Braedon 25 Turcotte, Simon 25

26.33 27.15 23.2423.21

AALGO-NE2 1:46.38 ST 1

Ribeiro, Jonathan 27 Qi, Maxwell 27

Zhao, Ben 26 Linden, Simon 26

28.36 29.20 22.7826.04

AGARD-NE3 1:48.24 ST 2

Moury, Owen 30 Pervier, Jacob 25

Olson, Alex 25 Wheeler, James 25

29.31 27.78 26.0125.14

ATANT-NE4 1:51.24 SECT

Zhu, Ethan 26 Scherer, Jonah 25

Hilborn, Zachary 25 Jiang, Tamas 28

25.86 32.53 26.6026.25

ABROM-NE5 1:51.72 SECT

Belin, Daniel 27 Petrossi, Vance 25

Xu, Isaac 25 Chien, Felix 29

29.40 27.71 26.8727.74

AWEST-NE6 1:54.38 SECT

Jain, Aryaman 25 Franco, Sam 25

Kaza, Kapish 25 Crandall, Cole 25

25.09 33.79 26.1329.37

ASHRE-NE7 1:58.74 SECT

Angiras, Vikram 27 Fedel, Younes 26

Srivistava, Pratap 26 Toth-Davilla, Camron 28

31.74 32.44 23.7630.80

AAMSA-NE8 2:01.57

Ravankar, Samarth 27 Martinez, James 25

Kristie, Alexander 28 Matijevic, Peter 26

32.07 34.29 26.0729.14

ATGDC-NE9 2:05.17

Chen, Siyu 27 Gregiore, Brett 28

Baldwin, Thomas 27 Mullek, Joey 25

30.60 39.22 26.5028.85

AWORC-NE10 2:09.32

Truong, Kaden 25 Sullivan, Brendan 26

Le, Aidan 25 Tran, Ethan 28

32.92 36.26 30.7529.39

ANASH-NE11 2:17.35

Sullivan, Joe 26 Rivera, Ariel 26

Barrientos, Michael 26 Lienhard, Brennen 28

35.05 33.63 35.6533.02

BGRAF-NE--- x1:58.99 SECT

Shave, Kellan 25 Miner, Kade 27

Downing, Liam 26 Holland, Patrick 28

30.98 29.73 30.5127.77

BBROM-NE--- x2:05.96

Fallon, Hayden 25 Duffner, Remy 27

Battaglia, Alden 28 Samsi, Ari 28

34.57 34.61 26.7630.02

BAMSA-NE--- x2:07.00

Bruno, Jonathan 27 Freitas, Nicollas 28

Fernandes, Noah 29 Burkett, Theodore 27

31.85 34.23 31.1129.81

BTANT-NE--- x2:10.92

Small, Evan 27 Pitcher, Maxwell 25

Neslusan, William 28 Aubin, Owen 27

37.26 33.88 27.3132.47

BWEST-NE--- x2:11.48

Saxena, Ishan 26 Jain, Advik 28

Muphy, Douglas 27 Nadar, Nicholas 25

34.82 34.87 28.0333.76

BALGO-NE--- x2:27.34

Rajagopalan, Vishnu 26 Amato, Chase 27

Rajagopalan, Sarvesh 28 Karmelek, Adam 28

43.19 32.78 31.4039.97

BSHRE-NE--- DQ

Silva, Daniel 26 Ruiz-Cadena, David 27

Alperson, Kevin 25 Abutaleb, Adam 25

39.35 38.11 31.6440.95


